AIM-65
轻巧设计并搭配多种电池充电座的选择，减少停机时间提升
   操作效率
Intel® Atom™ quad-core x5-Z8350 (1.44 GHz)
2/4 GB (default 2 GB)
Windows 10 IoT Enterprise, Android 6.0
eMMC 32/64 GB (default 32 GB)
SD 1 x Micro SD

  LED指标监控充电状态
尺寸 Unit: mm
订购信息
Part Number Description
AIM-CHG0-0150 Multi-tablet charging station for AIM
AIM-MBC0-0051 Multi-battery charging station for AIM
多台手持充电底座 多电池充电底座
 387
 2
68
.5
4
 49
 144.20
 1
55
.4
0
 39
Item AIM-MBC0-0051
1 1 x Multi Battery Charger
2 1 x AC/DC adaptor
Note: The packing list doesn’t Include power cord. Please order based on following PNs.
包装清单
选配适配器
Model Adapter Part Number Description
AIM-CHG0-0150 96PSA-A120W19V1 ADP A/D 100-240V 120W 19V C6 DC jack
AIM-MBC0-0051 96PSA-A65W19V1-1 ADP A/D 100-240V 65W 19V C6 DC PLUG 180°
选配电源线
Part Number Description
1700001524 Power cord (USA) UL 3P 10A 125V 183 cm
1700008921 Power cord (Japan) PSE 3P 7A 125V 183 cm
1700019146 Power cord (China) CCC 3P 10A 250V 183 cm
1700018553 Power cord (NZ/AU) SAA 3P 10A 250V 183 cm
170203180A Power cord (UK) BSI 3P 10A 250V 183 cm
170203183C Power cord (EU) 3P 2.5A 250V 183 cm
AIM-65
皮套
料号 AIM-EXT0-0040 AIM-EXT0-0041 AIM-EXT0-0046 AIM-EXT0-0047 (EU)
AIM-EXT0-0049 (US)
特色
 � Sensor: 640 x 480 CMOS
sensor
 � Illumination & Aiming: White